
DeQueen-Mena Visit Date Great Rivers Visit Date W. D. Mills Visit Date
Ashdown 11/5/14 Barton-Lexa 1/28/15 Augusta 10/7/14

Caddo Hills 12/4/14 Brinkley 2/24/15 Bald Knob 9/30/14

Cossatot River 1/13/15 - 1/14/15 Clarendon 3/9/14 Beebe 10/1/14

DeQueen 1/15/15 Forrest City 2/25/15 Bradford 10/8/14

Dierks 2/19/15 Helena/W. Helena 1/27/15 Cabot 11/5/14

Foreman 11/6/14 Hughes 2/26/15 Carlisle 11/6/14

Horatio 1/16/15 Lee county 3/5/15 Des Arc 12/9/14

Mena 12/3/14 Marvell 3/5/15 England 12/10/14

Mineral Springs 2/24/15 Palestine-Wheatley 2/26/15 Hazen 12/11/14

Mount Ida 12/2/14 West Memphis 10/30/14 Lonoke 11/13/14

Nashville 2/25/15 McCrory 11/12/14

Ouachita River 1/21/15 - 1/22/15 Pangburn 12/4/14

Riverview 1/8/15

Southwest Visit Date Rose Bud 12/3/14

Blevins 11/13/14 Searcy 10/30/14

Fouke 12/9/14 White County Central 12/2/14

Genoa Central 1/15/15

Career Centers Visit Date Hope 11/19/14

ASU-Searcy Regional CC 10/28/14 - 10/29/14 Lafayette County 1/14/15

DeQueen-Mena Coop Tech Ctr 10/14/14 - 10/15/14 Nevada 11/20/14

EastArk CC 10/21/14 Prescott 11/12/14

Mid-South CC 10/31/14 Spring Hill 11/18/14

Texarkana Area Center 12/11/14 Texarkana 12/10/14

Marion Fletcher, Agricultural Sciences marion.fletcher@arkansas.gov 501.682.2561 Stacey Southerland, DeQueen-Mena 870.386.2251

Jim Brock, Business/Marketing Technology james.brock@arkansas.gov 501.682.1768 J. Southard, Great Rivers 870.338.6461

Cheryl Wiedmaier, Curriculum cheryl.wiedmaier@arkansas.gov 501.682.5970 Floyd Morris, Southwest 870.777.3076

Suellen Ward, Family & Consumer Sciences suellen.ward@arkansas.gov 501.682.1115 Mary Roberts, W. D. Mills 501.882.5467

Tim Johnston, School Improvement tim.johnston@arkansas.gov 501.682.1616

Ray Winiecki, Skilled & Technical Education ray.winiecki@arkansas.gov 501.682.1271

Marylene Tate, Special Populations marylene.tate@arkansas.gov 501.682.1535
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If there are questions or concerns about the technical 
assistance visits, please do not hesitate to contact the 

office of Sandra Porter, Interim Deputy Director, 
501.682.1043  sandra.porter@arkansas.gov
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